
FIND YOUR STATE LEGISLATOR: 
https://openstates.org/ find_your_legislator 

 

Review information on your State Senator and Representatives: 
• www.senate.ga.gov/ senators/en-US/SenateMembersList.aspx 
• www.house.ga.gov/Representatives/en-US/ HouseMembersList.aspx 

 
 
ADDITIONAL LEGISLATORS TO CONTACT: 

Key Legislators in the Fight for Mental Health Funding 
 

Senate Appropriations Subcommittee on Human Development and Public Health 
Subcommittee Chair: Senator Renee Unterman  404-463-1368, Renee.unterman@senate.ga.gov 
Subcommittee Members: 

• Senator Dean Burke (Vice-chair)    404-656-0040,  dean.burke@senate.ga.gov 
•  Senator Chuck Hufstetler    404-656-0034,  chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov 
•  Senator Butch Miller    404-656-6678,  butch.miller@senate.ga.gov 
• Senator Chuck Payne    404-463-5402,   chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov 
•  Senator Horacena Tate    404-463-8053,  horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov 
•  Senator Ben Watson    404-656-7888,  ben.watson@senate.ga.gov 

   
 

House Appropriations Subcommittee on Human Resources 
Subcommittee Chair: Representative Katie Dempsey   404.463.2248,  katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov  
Subcommittee Members: 

• Representative Tom Kirby (Vice-chair)   404.656.017,  tom.kirby@house.ga.gov  
• Representative Tommy Benton   404.656.5126,  tommy.benton@house.ga.gov  
• Representative Emory Dunahoo   404.656.0152,  emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov   
• Representative Michele Henson   404.656.7859,  michele.henson@house.ga.gov   
• Representative Don Hogan   404.656.0178,  don.hogan@house.ga.gov  
• Representative Henry “Wayne” Howard   706.722.1123,  wayne.howard@house.ga.gov  
• Representative Karen Mathiak   404.656.0298,  karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov   
• Representative Mary Margaret Oliver    404.656.0265,  mary.oliver@house.ga.gov  
• Representative Bert Reeves   404.651.7737,  bert.reeves@house.ga.gov  
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